JETTED FIBER
FAST AND FLEXIBLE SOLUTION FOR FIBER OPTIC
NETWORK DEPLOYMENT
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
WHAT’S IMPORTANT IN
 A COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK?
With changing technology, headcount and working practices, bandwidth
requirements can increase at unpredictable rates. The challenge is to design

PRODUCT OVERVIEW
For full specifications & ordering information, visit
Molex offers a complete line of accessories designed to make your jetted cable installation successful. Highlighted
below are a few of our most popular products. Please visit our website or contact your sales representative for
more details.
MICROCOUPLERS AND END CAPS
• MicroCouplers are used to join two segments of MicroDucts; Straight and
Transition Couplers are available
• End Caps and End Plugs keep MicroDucts clean and free of debris
• Gas Block Connectors provide a simple and effective gas seal between the
MicroDuct and the fiber cable
Description Part No
8.5mm Straight Coupler MJF-201834
8.5mm x 8mm Transition Coupler MJF-201884
8.5mm x 5mm Transition Coupler MJF-201883
10mm x 8.5mm Transition Coupler MJF-201881
8.5mm End Cap MJF-201819
8.5 End Plug (for Riser only) MJF-201523
8.5/6mm Gas Block Connector for Cable 3.3-4.0mm MJF-202104
Description Part No
MicroDuct Round Cutter MJF-201745
MicroDuct Straight Cutter MJF-201856
Ratchet Cutter for 3/4” to 1-1/2” Conduit MJF-201923
Ratchet Cutter for 2” Conduit MJF-201803
Longitudinal Sheath Slitter MJF-203768
MICRODUCT CUTTERS
Using the correct tool for the job makes all the difference. Choose from a variety
of cutters designed with a special purpose in mind – making the job go safely,
smoothly, and quickly.
Longitudinal Sheath Slitter
Round MicroDuct Cutter
Gas Block Connector
End Plug
End Cap
Coupler
POPULAR ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
MOUNTING BRACKET
• Expandable modular system designed to organize multiple ducts at termination
• Small and compact, requiring a minimum amount of mounting space
• Additional brackets can be added as needed; when ordering the Wall Mounting
Plate Kit, please note you will also need to order a Top Mounting Bracket to
complete the first row
Description PKG Color Part No
8.5mm Duct Wall Mounting Plate Kit that secures a row of 8 ducts. Includes wall
plate, and single base bracket, with 3 screws. Additional top mounting bracket
(MJF-201719) will be required to complete the first row.
each orange MJF-202120
8.5mm Duct Top Mounting Bracket. Each bracket secures a row of 8 ducts, with 3
screws.
each orange MJF-201719
Description Configuration Part No
Box 16x14x8 NEMA 12 JIC 1 Door
Continuous Hinge Wall Mount - MDB
16 x 14 x 8 NEMA 12 MJF-202884
Box 20x20x7 NEMA 12 JIC 1 Door
Continuous Hinge Wall Mount - MDB
20 x 20 x 7 NEMA 12 MJF-203021
DISTRIBUTION BOX
A convenient indoor junction box where multiple ducts can be joined. For example,
this would be used to drop a tube to an adjacent floor, while allowing other ducts to
pass through to the next distribution box. The NEMA 12 box is a continuous hinge wall
mount type box used in conjunction with Molex enclosure connectors.
ENCLOSURE CONNECTORS
Description Part No
Enclosure Connector 8.5mm single MJF-203048
Enclosure Connector 8.5mm 2-way MJF-201915
Enclosure Connector 8.5mm 3-way MJF-203049
Enclosure Connector 8.5mm 4-way MJF-201916
Enclosure Connector 8.5mm 7-way MJF-201917
Enclosure Connector 8.5mm 12-way MJF-201918